PAGE  K-30.1
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
RECESSED
GCT610 SERIES
1X4
TEST ITEM=GCT610-2-4R-PA
TEST NO.=LA-T0583
LAMP TYPE=FO32/31K

BACKPLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
DOOR FRAME INFORMATION
1
2
1
2
TOTAL
LAMPS
NOMINAL
 WIDTH  X LENGTH
GCT610-1-4M
GCT610-2-4M
GCT610-1-4R
GCT610-2-4R
TRIM INFORMATION
CROSS SECTION
OPTICAL
OPTION
DOOR
FRAME
120V
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
ELECTRICAL OPTION
SPECIFIED
EXAMPLE
2GCT610
SERIES
LAMP ROWS
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
LAMP / WIRING
4R PA BT
TRIM
OPTION
CROSS SECTION
1' X 4'
1' X 4'
1' X 4'
1' X 4'
Recessed  mounted luminaries for installations in concealed T-bar applications.
Heavy wall aluminum extrusions secured to the lighting fixture by four torsion springs. Available in white or black
enamel or anodized as specified.
Clear prismatic acrylic standard. Extensive variety of  lenses, diffusers and louvers available.
22 ga. cold rolled steel housing. (20 ga. housing available as specified)
Baked white polyester finish, minimum reflectance 86%. (Powder coated finish available.)
120v  60Hz., 277v  60Hz.,  UNV  (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
U.L. Listed. Compatible with UL Fire-Rated Ceiling Assemblies.
 TYPE
 DOOR FRAME
 OPTIC
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 WIRING
 LABELS
SPECIFICATIONS
CROSS SECTION
DL 2E8I
12"
5 1/4"
ACCESS PLATE
BT - Butt TrimOT - Overlapping Trim
BP1
RECESSED
Note: To Denote Specular Aluminum Cover Add "SR" To Beginning
            Of  Catalog Number.
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING* M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5 R= Medium Bi-Pin T8
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.    El Monte /  California    TEL: 626-454-8300   FAX: 626-454-8399      http://www.lalighting.com
7/8" K.O.